St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 22-053522

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
Permit Issuance Fee

PLUMBING PERMIT FEE

Description
NXLX

Charges:

Assoc Assoc Key

PL
PL
PL
PL

32204950
32204950
32204950
32204950

Payment:

MOORE, THOMAS EDWARD
8/12/2022 12:19:08 PM

Total

Charge Amount
$3,223.12

Charge Amount

$47.17
$31.45
$11.00
$3,133.50
$3,223.12



